Southern Methodist University
Dedman - Fall 2020 - 1207

Course: NumericalSolutionofOdes0011207: MATH6321-001-1207-MATH6321 Sect 001 1207 : Daniel Reynolds

Instructor: Daniel Reynolds *

Response Rate: 4/8 (50.00 %)

1 - Your feedback helps improve teaching at SMU. The following questions are asked for all SMU courses. Please give thoughtful consideration to each
question.

The instructor clearly defined and explained the course objectives and expectations.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Strongly disagree (1) 0 0.00% | 412 4.42
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Neither agree nor disagree 3) 0 0.00% |
Agree (4) 2 50.00% |
Strongly agree (5) 2 50.00% | I
[1] 25 50 100 Question Department School
Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median School Mean STD Median
4/8 (50.00%) 4.50 0.58 4.50 889 412 1.07 4.00 10489 4.42 0.90 5.00

1 - Your feedback helps improve teaching at SMU. The following questions are asked for all SMU courses. Please give thoughtful consideration to each
question.

The instructor utilized class time effectively.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses

Strongly disagree (1) 0 0.00% |
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Neither agree nor disagree 3) 0 0.00% |
Agree (4) 2 50.00% | (N
Strongly agree (5) 2 50.00% | I
0 25 50 100 Question Department School
Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median School Mean STD Median
4/8 (50.00%) 4.50 0.58 4.50 888 4.14 1.08 4.00 10469 4.38 0.94 5.00

1 - Your feedback helps improve teaching at SMU. The following questions are asked for all SMU courses. Please give thoughtful consideration to each
question.

The instructor was available to answer questions inside and outside of class.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Strongly disagree (1) 0 0.00% | 4.21 4.49
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Neither agree nor disagree 3) 0 0.00% |
Agree (4) 1 25.00% | .
Strongly agree (5) 3 75.00% | I
0 25 50 100 Question Department School
Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median School Mean STD Median
4/8 (50.00%) 4.75 0.50 5.00 885 4.21 1.04 5.00 10427 4.49 0.84 5.00

1 - Your feedback helps improve teaching at SMU. The following questions are asked for all SMU courses. Please give thoughtful consideration to each
question.

The course was intellectually challenging or thought-provoking.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Strongly disagree (1) 0 0.00% | 4.34 4.49
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Neither agree nor disagree 3) 0 0.00% |
Agree 4) 2 50.00% | [
Strongly agree (5) 2 50.00% | I
0 25 50 100 Question Department School
Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median School Mean STD Median
4/8 (50.00%) 4.50 0.58 4.50 885 4.34 0.93 5.00 10453 4.49 0.82 5.00
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Southern Methodist University
Dedman - Fall 2020 - 1207

Course: NumericalSolutionofOdes0011207: MATH6321-001-1207-MATH6321 Sect 001 1207 : Daniel Reynolds

Instructor: Daniel Reynolds *

Response Rate: 4/8 (50.00 %)

1 - Your feedback helps improve teaching at SMU. The following questions are asked for all SMU courses. Please give thoughtful consideration to each
question.

The course helped me to develop knowledge or skills.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Strongly disagree (1) 0 0.00% | 4.14 4.40
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Neither agree nor disagree 3) 0 0.00% |
Agree (4) 2 50.00% |
Strongly agree (5) 2 50.00% | I
[1] 25 50 100 Question Department School
Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median School Mean STD Median
4/8 (50.00%) 4.50 0.58 4.50 887 4.14 1.08 4.00 10444 4.40 0.92 5.00

1 - Your feedback helps improve teaching at SMU. The following questions are asked for all SMU courses. Please give thoughtful consideration to each
question.

The instructor presented the course content effectively.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Strongly disagree 1) 0 0.00% | 4.25 285 4.30
Disagree @ 0 0.00% || ;
Neither agree nor disagree (3) 1 25.00% | .
Agree (4) 1 25.00% | .
Strongly agree (5) 2 50.00% | I
0 25 50 100 Question Department School
Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median School Mean STD Median
4/8 (50.00%) 4.25 0.96 4.50 887 3.85 1.27 4.00 10440 4.30 1.04 5.00

1 - Your feedback helps improve teaching at SMU. The following questions are asked for all SMU courses. Please give thoughtful consideration to each
question.

The instructor fostered an academic environment that was respectful to students.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Strongly disagree (1) 0 0.00% | 4.34
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Neither agree nor disagree 3) 0 0.00% |
Agree 4) 2 50.00% |
Strongly agree (5) 2 50.00% | I
0 25 50 100 Question Department School
Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median School Mean STD Median
4/8 (50.00%) 4.50 0.58 4.50 888 4.34 0.96 5.00 10387 4.54 0.84 5.00

2 - What two or three elements of this course contributed most to your learning?

Response Rate | 2/8 (25%)

« | appreciated the mid semester survey.

» Homework assignments, project

3 - What two or three suggestions would you make to improve this course in the future?

Response Rate | 0/8 (0%)
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Southern Methodist University

Dedman - Fall 2020 - 1207

Course:

Instructor:

Response Rate:

NumericalSolutionofOdes0011207: MATH6321-001-1207-MATH6321 Sect 001 1207 : Daniel Reynolds

Daniel Reynolds *

4/8 (50.00 %)

4 - The following questions are specifically for Dedman College of Humanities and Sciences courses.

10. The instructor provided meaningful and timely feedback on my progress/work in the course.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Strongly disagree (1) 0 0.00% | 204 4.31
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Neither agree nor disagree (3) 0 0.00% |
Agree 4) 1 25.00% | N
Strongly agree (5) 3 75.00% |
0 25 50 100 Question Department School
Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median School Mean STD Median
4/8 (50.00%) 4.75 0.50 5.00 853 3.94 1.16 4.00 10190 4.31 0.98 5.00
5 - Please answer the following.
11. Outside of class time, on average how many hours per week did you spend on this course?
Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Less than 3 hours (1) 0 0.00% |
3 -5 hours (2) 1 25.00% [ 3.00
- 2.70
5—7 hours @) 2 50.00% | N 247
7 -9 hours (4) 1 25.00% | .
More than 9 hours (5) 0 0.00% |
[1] 25 50 100 Question Department School
Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median School Mean STD Median
4/8 (50.00%) 3.00 0.82 3.00 877 2.70 1.08 3.00 10376 2.47 1.08 2.00
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